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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Venue: Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Smolensk Kiev Kiev Hradec 
Kralove

ESP UKR GER RUS (Ukr) POL UKR CZE

Date: 14-16 April 29-30 April 29-30 April 12-14 May 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May

174
Invalid - 

No 
Entries

4 4 16 9 10 7

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
1 SHLIAKHOV Denis RUS 86176 909.0 299.2 297.7 299.4 301.8
2 EISNER Paul GBR 29380 899.5
3 HALMAN Peter GBR 29375 899.4
4 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 107270 897.9 278.9 297.3 295.1
5 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 107477 897.4 299.2 296.9 296.2 296.7
6 EMELYANOV Gennady RUS 66267 897.1 298.9
7 HUGHES William USA 25531 890.6
8 KALININ Andrei RUS 21653 886.7 299.3
9 ESSELAAR Han NED 21425 885.0 294.6 291.4
10 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 22758 883.3 295.0
11 PERRETT Matthieu FRA 18242 880.8
12 PRAUS Paweł POL 54039 878.0 293.1 292.8
13 REBROV Pavel RUS 65534 877.4 241.5
14 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 19559 872.3
15 1 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 66277 870.3 289.3
16 HOLECZEK Robert POL 54078 864.4 286.7 286.5
17 2 REDIUK Illia (Jnr) UKR 84050 863.7 157 278.6
18 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 863.3
19 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 17166 862.6 284.8
20 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 60262 861.3
21 MIS Artur POL 54062 861.0 281.7 271.5
22 BIRNSTEIN René GER 29739 859.8 290.6 284.7
23 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 51145 841.6 270.1
24 DAVID Damien FRA 60192 772.5
25 ELEKES Imre HUN 82464 597.4 299.35
26 GROSSI Luca ITA 20241 595.6
27 VALISHEV Alex USA 69346 588.0
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C
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Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.
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Venue: Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Smolensk Kiev Kiev Hradec 
Kralove

ESP UKR GER RUS (Ukr) POL UKR CZE

Date: 14-16 April 29-30 April 29-30 April 12-14 May 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May

174
Invalid - 

No 
Entries

4 4 16 9 10 7

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
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C
ED 26 scheduled competitions

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

28 BURSAK Michel ISR 71086 582.3 292.2 290.1
29 CSOMA Gyorgy HUN 82463 580.9 288.0
30 POPOV Ivo AUT 48895 578.7
31 3 VALISHEV Ivan (Jnr) USA 90338 572.2
32 STJARNESUND Per SWE 65017 569.5
33 VANSANT James USA 113844 566.7
34 VAN SANT Glen USA 113671 565.7
35 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 565.4
36 BOB Alexander BLR 92274 562.6 280.3
37 AUBE Aurélie FRA 60261 556.4
38 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 30243 539.2
39 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 70550 525.9
40 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 29793 518.8 234.2 284.6
41 MOUST Jo NED 94556 501.2
42 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 20254 493.9
43 HEMPEL Patrick USA 89766 488.2
44 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 486.8 242.1
45 4 TACHONY Vasili (Jnr) BLR 90896 485.6 242.6
46 5 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 70086 441.3
47 6 NOSKOV Vasily (Jnr) RUS 92847 324.9 162.6
48 HEATH Andrew AUS 89802 294.8
49 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 23243 293.6 293.6
50 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 84034 293.4 293.4
51 SEMENCHENKO Aleksandr RUS 24089 293.1 293.1
52 SOBALA Tomasz POL 109901 291.8
53 LOSKUiTOV Ilya RUS 81068 289.2 289.2
54 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 20282 287.3
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Venue: Vidreres Kharkiv Bitterfeld Smolensk Kiev Kiev Hradec 
Kralove

ESP UKR GER RUS (Ukr) POL UKR CZE

Date: 14-16 April 29-30 April 29-30 April 12-14 May 18-19 May 20-21 May 20-21 May

174
Invalid - 

No 
Entries

4 4 16 9 10 7

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph

PL
A

C
ED

JU
N

IO
R

 P
LA

C
ED 26 scheduled competitions

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

55 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 20070 284.1
56 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 16039 281.2
57 7 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 66280 276.2 276.2
58 KRAMERENKO Valerii UKR 88016 275.1 275.1
59 SCARAMELLA Claudia ITA 68765 272.9
60 LEKOV Georgi BUL 16134 263.7
61 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 19552 262.1
62 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 51116 254.6
63 MILENIN Danilo UKR 84057 239.2 126.7 112.5
64 DODGE Carl USA 114318 228.5
65 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 16038 227.9
66 RITTER Katja GER 19642 227.7
67 8 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 81081 200.4
68 9 USTIMENKO Vladimir (Jnr) RUS 83904 198.3 97.2
69 PASTYRIK Pavel CZE 91108 197.3 197.3
70 10 YOSIFOV Stoyan (Jnr) BUL 101875 161.0
71 MURELIUS Ola SWE 66182 127.7
- CAPO Francis FRA 60315 0.0
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
1 SHLIAKHOV Denis RUS 86176 909.0
2 EISNER Paul GBR 29380 899.5
3 HALMAN Peter GBR 29375 899.4
4 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 107270 897.9
5 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 107477 897.4
6 EMELYANOV Gennady RUS 66267 897.1
7 HUGHES William USA 25531 890.6
8 KALININ Andrei RUS 21653 886.7
9 ESSELAAR Han NED 21425 885.0
10 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 22758 883.3
11 PERRETT Matthieu FRA 18242 880.8
12 PRAUS Paweł POL 54039 878.0
13 REBROV Pavel RUS 65534 877.4
14 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 19559 872.3
15 1 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 66277 870.3
16 HOLECZEK Robert POL 54078 864.4
17 2 REDIUK Illia (Jnr) UKR 84050 863.7
18 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 863.3
19 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 17166 862.6
20 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 60262 861.3
21 MIS Artur POL 54062 861.0
22 BIRNSTEIN René GER 29739 859.8
23 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 51145 841.6
24 DAVID Damien FRA 60192 772.5
25 ELEKES Imre HUN 82464 597.4
26 GROSSI Luca ITA 20241 595.6
27 VALISHEV Alex USA 69346 588.0
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C
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Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

2 2 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Karlskoga Breitenbach KhimkI Herning Macussa Sebnitz Rouille

SWE SUI RUS DEN POR GER FRA

27-28 May 27-28 May 27-28 May 03-04 June 03-04 June 03-04 June 10-11 June

4 4
Invalid - 

No 
Results

2
Invalid - 

Not 
Flown

7 5

294.2 297.0 294.7

295.0

280.1 277.4

286.6

271.1 290.3
285.8 285.2

285.0 284.8

284.5

241.7
298.0
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
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C
ED 26 scheduled competitions

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

28 BURSAK Michel ISR 71086 582.3
29 CSOMA Gyorgy HUN 82463 580.9
30 POPOV Ivo AUT 48895 578.7
31 3 VALISHEV Ivan (Jnr) USA 90338 572.2
32 STJARNESUND Per SWE 65017 569.5
33 VANSANT James USA 113844 566.7
34 VAN SANT Glen USA 113671 565.7
35 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 565.4
36 BOB Alexander BLR 92274 562.6
37 AUBE Aurélie FRA 60261 556.4
38 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 30243 539.2
39 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 70550 525.9
40 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 29793 518.8
41 MOUST Jo NED 94556 501.2
42 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 20254 493.9
43 HEMPEL Patrick USA 89766 488.2
44 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 486.8
45 4 TACHONY Vasili (Jnr) BLR 90896 485.6
46 5 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 70086 441.3
47 6 NOSKOV Vasily (Jnr) RUS 92847 324.9
48 HEATH Andrew AUS 89802 294.8
49 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 23243 293.6
50 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 84034 293.4
51 SEMENCHENKO Aleksandr RUS 24089 293.1
52 SOBALA Tomasz POL 109901 291.8
53 LOSKUiTOV Ilya RUS 81068 289.2
54 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 20282 287.3

2 2 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Karlskoga Breitenbach KhimkI Herning Macussa Sebnitz Rouille

SWE SUI RUS DEN POR GER FRA

27-28 May 27-28 May 27-28 May 03-04 June 03-04 June 03-04 June 10-11 June

4 4
Invalid - 

No 
Results

2
Invalid - 

Not 
Flown

7 5

292.9

290.1

268.4
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
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C
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Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

55 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 20070 284.1
56 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 16039 281.2
57 7 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 66280 276.2
58 KRAMERENKO Valerii UKR 88016 275.1
59 SCARAMELLA Claudia ITA 68765 272.9
60 LEKOV Georgi BUL 16134 263.7
61 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 19552 262.1
62 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 51116 254.6
63 MILENIN Danilo UKR 84057 239.2
64 DODGE Carl USA 114318 228.5
65 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 16038 227.9
66 RITTER Katja GER 19642 227.7
67 8 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 81081 200.4
68 9 USTIMENKO Vladimir (Jnr) RUS 83904 198.3
69 PASTYRIK Pavel CZE 91108 197.3
70 10 YOSIFOV Stoyan (Jnr) BUL 101875 161.0
71 MURELIUS Ola SWE 66182 127.7
- CAPO Francis FRA 60315 0.0

2 2 1
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Karlskoga Breitenbach KhimkI Herning Macussa Sebnitz Rouille

SWE SUI RUS DEN POR GER FRA

27-28 May 27-28 May 27-28 May 03-04 June 03-04 June 03-04 June 10-11 June

4 4
Invalid - 

No 
Results

2
Invalid - 

Not 
Flown

7 5

262.1

227.7

127.7
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
1 SHLIAKHOV Denis RUS 86176 909.0
2 EISNER Paul GBR 29380 899.5
3 HALMAN Peter GBR 29375 899.4
4 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 107270 897.9
5 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 107477 897.4
6 EMELYANOV Gennady RUS 66267 897.1
7 HUGHES William USA 25531 890.6
8 KALININ Andrei RUS 21653 886.7
9 ESSELAAR Han NED 21425 885.0
10 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 22758 883.3
11 PERRETT Matthieu FRA 18242 880.8
12 PRAUS Paweł POL 54039 878.0
13 REBROV Pavel RUS 65534 877.4
14 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 19559 872.3
15 1 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 66277 870.3
16 HOLECZEK Robert POL 54078 864.4
17 2 REDIUK Illia (Jnr) UKR 84050 863.7
18 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 863.3
19 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 17166 862.6
20 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 60262 861.3
21 MIS Artur POL 54062 861.0
22 BIRNSTEIN René GER 29739 859.8
23 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 51145 841.6
24 DAVID Damien FRA 60192 772.5
25 ELEKES Imre HUN 82464 597.4
26 GROSSI Luca ITA 20241 595.6
27 VALISHEV Alex USA 69346 588.0
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C
ED 26 scheduled competitions

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

2 2
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Pazardzik Vilnius Wier-
zawice Landres Landres Ulaan-

bataar
Bekes-
csaba

BUL LTU POL (Fra) NED FRA MON HUN

09-11 June 10-11 June 30 June-       
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July 04-05 Aug

6 17 5 15 17
Invalid - 

No 
Results

18

305.0 302.2
302.3 302.6 294.6
300.3 302.0 297.1

300.1 287.9 263.2 298.2
299.1 299.1
299.1 299.1

291.7 295.7
295.4

296.7 291.6
293.2

292.1 279.2
288.6 296.2 292.6

292.9 292.8
292.9 288.1
291.2 268.1

292.2 246.0 292.9
287.2 285.8 284.6

287.7 286.5 288.4
286.0 290.3

290.6 288.7

290.3 281.2
260.2 270.6

300.3
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
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C
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Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

28 BURSAK Michel ISR 71086 582.3
29 CSOMA Gyorgy HUN 82463 580.9
30 POPOV Ivo AUT 48895 578.7
31 3 VALISHEV Ivan (Jnr) USA 90338 572.2
32 STJARNESUND Per SWE 65017 569.5
33 VANSANT James USA 113844 566.7
34 VAN SANT Glen USA 113671 565.7
35 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 565.4
36 BOB Alexander BLR 92274 562.6
37 AUBE Aurélie FRA 60261 556.4
38 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 30243 539.2
39 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 70550 525.9
40 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 29793 518.8
41 MOUST Jo NED 94556 501.2
42 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 20254 493.9
43 HEMPEL Patrick USA 89766 488.2
44 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 486.8
45 4 TACHONY Vasili (Jnr) BLR 90896 485.6
46 5 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 70086 441.3
47 6 NOSKOV Vasily (Jnr) RUS 92847 324.9
48 HEATH Andrew AUS 89802 294.8
49 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 23243 293.6
50 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 84034 293.4
51 SEMENCHENKO Aleksandr RUS 24089 293.1
52 SOBALA Tomasz POL 109901 291.8
53 LOSKUiTOV Ilya RUS 81068 289.2
54 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 20282 287.3

2 2
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Pazardzik Vilnius Wier-
zawice Landres Landres Ulaan-

bataar
Bekes-
csaba

BUL LTU POL (Fra) NED FRA MON HUN

09-11 June 10-11 June 30 June-       
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July 04-05 Aug

6 17 5 15 17
Invalid - 

No 
Results

18

288.9 289.8

279.4

280.8 284.6
282.3

274.7 281.7
270.8

261.6 264.3

255.1 246.1
291.4

244.7
243.0

163.8 277.5
162.3

291.8
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
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C
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Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

55 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 20070 284.1
56 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 16039 281.2
57 7 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 66280 276.2
58 KRAMERENKO Valerii UKR 88016 275.1
59 SCARAMELLA Claudia ITA 68765 272.9
60 LEKOV Georgi BUL 16134 263.7
61 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 19552 262.1
62 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 51116 254.6
63 MILENIN Danilo UKR 84057 239.2
64 DODGE Carl USA 114318 228.5
65 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 16038 227.9
66 RITTER Katja GER 19642 227.7
67 8 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 81081 200.4
68 9 USTIMENKO Vladimir (Jnr) RUS 83904 198.3
69 PASTYRIK Pavel CZE 91108 197.3
70 10 YOSIFOV Stoyan (Jnr) BUL 101875 161.0
71 MURELIUS Ola SWE 66182 127.7
- CAPO Francis FRA 60315 0.0

2 2
15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Pazardzik Vilnius Wier-
zawice Landres Landres Ulaan-

bataar
Bekes-
csaba

BUL LTU POL (Fra) NED FRA MON HUN

09-11 June 10-11 June 30 June-       
02 July 13-14 July 15-16 July 20-22 July 04-05 Aug

6 17 5 15 17
Invalid - 

No 
Results

18

281.2

263.7

254.6

227.9

200.4
101.1

161.0

221.6
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph
1 SHLIAKHOV Denis RUS 86176 909.0
2 EISNER Paul GBR 29380 899.5
3 HALMAN Peter GBR 29375 899.4
4 BYELYKOV Valeriy UKR 107270 897.9
5 OSOVIK Oleksandr UKR 107477 897.4
6 EMELYANOV Gennady RUS 66267 897.1
7 HUGHES William USA 25531 890.6
8 KALININ Andrei RUS 21653 886.7
9 ESSELAAR Han NED 21425 885.0
10 DUDAREV Stanislav RUS 22758 883.3
11 PERRETT Matthieu FRA 18242 880.8
12 PRAUS Paweł POL 54039 878.0
13 REBROV Pavel RUS 65534 877.4
14 SCHMITZ Norbert GER 19559 872.3
15 1 EMELYANOV Aleksey (Jnr) RUS 66277 870.3
16 HOLECZEK Robert POL 54078 864.4
17 2 REDIUK Illia (Jnr) UKR 84050 863.7
18 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 863.3
19 LYHNE-HANSEN Niels DEN 17166 862.6
20 AUBE Jean Marc FRA 60262 861.3
21 MIS Artur POL 54062 861.0
22 BIRNSTEIN René GER 29739 859.8
23 MARKSTEINER Max AUT 51145 841.6
24 DAVID Damien FRA 60192 772.5
25 ELEKES Imre HUN 82464 597.4
26 GROSSI Luca ITA 20241 595.6
27 VALISHEV Alex USA 69346 588.0
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C
ED 26 scheduled competitions

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

1 2
22 23 24 25 26

Lugo Smolensk St Louis St Louis  Valla-
dolid

ITA RUS USA CAN 
(Usa) ESP

02-03 Sept 15-16 Sept 05-06 Oct 07-08 Oct 07-08 Oct

6
Invalid - 

Only One 
Nation

9 9
Invalid - 

No 
Entries

299.6 296.8

298.0 295.6

293.6 294.0

295.3
299.1 288.9
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph

PL
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IO
R
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LA

C
ED 26 scheduled competitions

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

28 BURSAK Michel ISR 71086 582.3
29 CSOMA Gyorgy HUN 82463 580.9
30 POPOV Ivo AUT 48895 578.7
31 3 VALISHEV Ivan (Jnr) USA 90338 572.2
32 STJARNESUND Per SWE 65017 569.5
33 VANSANT James USA 113844 566.7
34 VAN SANT Glen USA 113671 565.7
35 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 21389 565.4
36 BOB Alexander BLR 92274 562.6
37 AUBE Aurélie FRA 60261 556.4
38 GUSTAFSSON Jan SWE 30243 539.2
39 JURKOVIČ Marián SVK 70550 525.9
40 BIRNSTEIN Wolfgang GER 29793 518.8
41 MOUST Jo NED 94556 501.2
42 TOMELLERI Sergio ITA 20254 493.9
43 HEMPEL Patrick USA 89766 488.2
44 GONZHUROV Sergey RUS 90979 486.8
45 4 TACHONY Vasili (Jnr) BLR 90896 485.6
46 5 WALANIA Kacper (Jnr) POL 70086 441.3
47 6 NOSKOV Vasily (Jnr) RUS 92847 324.9
48 HEATH Andrew AUS 89802 294.8
49 GAVRIK Vadim RUS 23243 293.6
50 GORDIENKO Oleksandr UKR 84034 293.4
51 SEMENCHENKO Aleksandr RUS 24089 293.1
52 SOBALA Tomasz POL 109901 291.8
53 LOSKUiTOV Ilya RUS 81068 289.2
54 PIRAZZOLI Ivo ITA 20282 287.3

1 2
22 23 24 25 26

Lugo Smolensk St Louis St Louis  Valla-
dolid

ITA RUS USA CAN 
(Usa) ESP

02-03 Sept 15-16 Sept 05-06 Oct 07-08 Oct 07-08 Oct

6
Invalid - 

Only One 
Nation

9 9
Invalid - 

No 
Entries

285.3 286.9

285.1 281.6
282.5 283.2

202.5
203.6 284.6

294.8

287.3
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Venue:

Date:

174

Family Name First Name NAC FAI ID Total kph

PL
A

C
ED

JU
N

IO
R

 P
LA

C
ED 26 scheduled competitions

Final Cumulative Results
Number of 
competitor 

entries: 

2017 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

F2A                                                                   
Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or 

time zone.

Not on the FAI 
Licence Database, 
or the Licence has 

expired for this 
year. Results not 
included in the 

total kph.

55 ANTINORI Tommaso ITA 20070 284.1
56 KABAKOV Georgi BUL 16039 281.2
57 7 KLOCHKOV Alexander (Jnr) RUS 66280 276.2
58 KRAMERENKO Valerii UKR 88016 275.1
59 SCARAMELLA Claudia ITA 68765 272.9
60 LEKOV Georgi BUL 16134 263.7
61 GRÜNDEL Peter GER 19552 262.1
62 MARKSTEINER Franz AUT 51116 254.6
63 MILENIN Danilo UKR 84057 239.2
64 DODGE Carl USA 114318 228.5
65 DONCHEV Sedef BUL 16038 227.9
66 RITTER Katja GER 19642 227.7
67 8 ORLOV Pavel (Jnr) RUS 81081 200.4
68 9 USTIMENKO Vladimir (Jnr) RUS 83904 198.3
69 PASTYRIK Pavel CZE 91108 197.3
70 10 YOSIFOV Stoyan (Jnr) BUL 101875 161.0
71 MURELIUS Ola SWE 66182 127.7
- CAPO Francis FRA 60315 0.0

1 2
22 23 24 25 26

Lugo Smolensk St Louis St Louis  Valla-
dolid

ITA RUS USA CAN 
(Usa) ESP

02-03 Sept 15-16 Sept 05-06 Oct 07-08 Oct 07-08 Oct

6
Invalid - 

Only One 
Nation

9 9
Invalid - 

No 
Entries

284.1

272.9

9 219.5
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